Klausschiessen
SV Quarten-Oberterzen

Einzelrangliste
07.12.2019

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

00 ~NOoO Ol WDN

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch

Duft Roland

Bigger Peter
Janser Bettina
Fleischmann Walter
Duft Remo

Zeller Guido

Nadig Josef

Bless Othmar

1963 S
1986 E
1974 E
1967 S
1990 E
1950V
1958 V
1946 SV

Verein

Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein

Seite 1von 1

Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW

99
96
100
94
99
89
90
88

Punkte
98
97
94
94
93
92
89
83

08.12.2019, 13:33:17



