Klausschiessen SV Quarten-Oberterzen

Einzelrangliste 07.12.2019

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
1	Duft Roland	1963 S	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	99	98	
2	Bigger Peter	1986 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	96	97	
3	Janser Bettina	1974 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	100	94	
4	Fleischmann Walter	1967 S	Mols, Schützengesellschaft	Std	94	94	
5	Duft Remo	1990 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	99	93	
6	Zeller Guido	1950 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	89	92	
7	Nadig Josef	1958 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	90	89	
8	Bless Othmar	1946 SV	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	88	83	